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#20310
#20313
#20314
#20315

#20208

#20320
#20191

#20317

#20290-UK-?

#20082

#20324

DE
FR
NL/BE
GB
Adaption Handset Gigaset S850

10 Channel Handset for BIF8 plus 
Bed Interface�

For RemoSet/RemoTel

EU
GB

for RemoSet

Infrared/Easywave bed control 
module depending on bed/drive 
brands. Please fi ll out the form 
when ordering�

Infrared/Easywave for Bluetooth 
Beds Burmeier Dali Standard�

Available around early 2022

RemoSet IR 
Phone Control

IR Handset for 
BIF8plus

IR Handset 
Commander 3

Battery Backup 
Unit (BBU)

Charging station 
for RemoSet S850

Bed Interface 
BIF8plus unit 
Package UK

RemoBIF BT 
Bed Interface

REMO ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL

Infrared Phones

Infrared Bed Control and IR Control Boxes
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#20118-?

#20321

#20406

#20322

#20407

#20325

#20323

The bed is controlled here by 
buttons/joystick, depending on 
bed/drive brands. Please fi ll out 
the form when ordering�

ICSmini is a 10- Channel IR Switch 
Box�

For controlling the ICSmini IR 
Switch Box�

With the IR control box, the 
different seating positions of the 
multifunctional wheelchair Netti 
III comfort EL from Alu Rehab can 
be adjusted via infrared�

For controlling the Netti III IR-Box�

The ICS8 v2 IR switch box is the 
ideal addition wherever electrical 
devices need to be converted to 
an additional remote control�

For controlling the ICS8v2�

Bed Interface 
BIF8plus Switch 
Control unit
Package

ICSmini

IR Handset 
for ICSmini

IR Controlbox 
Netti

IR Handset for 
Controlbox Netti

InControl System 8 
v2 IR-Switchbox

IR Handset for
InControl System 8
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#20140
#20148

#20458

#20330
#20332
#20336

#20331
#20333
#20337

#20139

#20156

#19097
#19130

EU/CH
GB

RemoBox is an infrared radio 
converter for Easywave USB�

For RemoBox, AS one, ABL�

DE/AT/NL/SE/NO
FR/BE/PL
GB

Bundle: RemoBox and RCP05�

DE/AT/NL/SE/NO
FR/BE/PL
GB
2 pcs� Bundle: 
RemoBox and 2 pcs� RCP05�

With this infrared remote control 
you can control the RemoBox for 
Easywave�

DuoSwitch is a power switch 
adapter set for switching 230 V 
devices on and off with a button 
or sensor�

red wireless (Easywave)
black wireless (Easywave)

RemoBox for 
Easywave USB

Wall mount 
magnetic

RemoBox for 
Easywave 
switch sockets 
Bundle

RemoBox for 
Easywave 
switch sockets
2 pcs� Bundle

IR Handset for 
RemoBox

Duo Switch for 
Easywave

KAJO Button RF 
Switch for 
Easywave

Easywave Radio Switching Components

All Easywave products, please see separate pricelist!
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#20077
#20160
#20159

DE/AT/NL/SE/NO
FR/BE/PL
GB
Consisting of Duo Switch and 
Easywave mains socket�

Power Switch 
Adapter Set

Power Switch Adapter Sets
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#20445

#20472

#20456

#20530
#20530-UK
#20540-USCA
#20540-AU

#20451
#20534

#20452
#20535

#20523
#20523-UK
#20523-USCA
#20523-AU

AssistX Call is an intelligent call 
system interface and comes with 
an individual connection to your 
own nurse call system. Please fi ll 
out the form when ordering�

AssistX ABL one is a reassurance 
lamp with acoustic feedback, for 
AssistX Call�

AssistX IR one is an infrared sensor 
for connection to an AssistX port 
of AssistX Call or ClickMan�

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

EU
US/CA/AU

One AssistX Mobil transmitter�

EU
US/CA/AU

One AssistX Mobil receiver�

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

AssistX Call

AssistX ABL one

AssistX IR one

AssistX Mobil Set 
plus V1�10

AssistX Mobil 
transmitter TX4

AssistX Mobil 
receiver RX4

AssistX Mobil
Dock for 
AssistX Mobil RX4

ASSISTX CALL SYSTEMS

AssistX Call - Interface for Call Systems

AssistX Mobil - Call System
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#20389
#20389-UK
#20389-USCA
#20389-AU

#20531
#20531-UK
#20536-USCA
#20536-AU

#20542-01

#20542-02

#20542-03

#20542-04

#20542-05

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

Interface cable for Pulseoximeter�

Interface cable for Pulseoximeter�

Interface cable for Pulseoximeter�

Interface cable for Pulseoximeter�

Interface cable for Pulseoximeter 
(please notice: only until manufac-
truing date 2016!)�

AssistX Mobil
S-Charger for 
AssistX Mobil TX4

AssistX Mobil
Repeater

AssistX 
Interface cable for 
Nellcor N560

AssistX 
Interface cable for 
Nellcor PM100N

AssistX 
Interface cable for 
Massimo Rad-8

AssistX 
Interface cable for 
Nonin Avant 9600

AssistX 
Interface cable for 
VitaGuard
VG310+2100+3100

Interface cables for Pulseoximeters, Ventilators etc.
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#20541-02

#20541-03

#20541-04

#20541-05

#20541-06

#20541-07

#20543-01

#20541-01

Interface cable for Ventilator�

Interface cable for Ventilator�

Interface cable for Ventilator�

Interface cable for Ventilator�

Interface cable for Ventilator�

Interface cable for Ventilator�

Interface cable for bed alarm in 
case of epilepsy attacks�

Interface cable for Ventilator�

AssistX 
Interface cable 
for Astral 
100+150, Stellar 
100+150, Resmed

AssistX 
Interface cable 
for Vivo 
50+55+60+65, 
Breas

AssistX 
Interface cable 
for Respironics 
V60, Philips

AssistX 
Interface cable for 
Ventilogic plus/LS, 
Löwenstein

AssistX 
Interface-Kabel 
EO-150, 
Löwenstein

AssistX 
Interface-Kabel 
für LUISA, 
Löwenstein

AssistX 
Interface cable 
for Epi-Care 3000

AssistX 
Interface cable 
for Trilogy 
100+200 Philips

Product Overview | 9
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#20532

#20454

#20455

#20477

#20446

#20543-02

#20543-03

Floorstand for clinics, AssistX ProX 
one proximity switch, fl exarm, 
drinking aid arm, bottle holder�

To trigger a call from the integra-
ted proximity sensor, it is suffi cient 
to bring one part of the body into 
its immediate vicinity�

Proximity Switch with a mounting 
arm and a universal clamp�

The spare part is sold without an 
mounting arm�

The AssistX AS one is a Digital 
Acoustic Switch for ClickMan, 
AssistX Call and AssistX Mobil 
AssistX Mobil�

Interface cable for bed alarm in 
case of epilepsy attacks�

Interface cable for
feeding pump�

Floorstand for 
clinics

AssistX ProX one 
on tripod with 
weight

AssistX ProX one 
with mounting 
arm

Spare part 
AssistX ProX one 
on fl exarm

AssistX AS one 
Intelligent Digital 
Acoustic Switch

AssistX 
Interface cable 
for Emfi t

AssistX 
Interface-Kabel 
for Nestlé 
Compat Ella

AssistX-Sensors

10 | Product Overview



#20035

#20031

#20036

#20195

#20457

#20037

#20038
#20038-5P

Tripod, weightincluding pneuma-
tic switch, fl exible tube, hygiene 
fi lter.

10x fi lter, 16x mouse piece, 16x 
hose 2 m�

Suitable for Hy-Pneumax hygiene 
fi lters with 13 cm hose and nipple.

Hy-Pneumax complete set,fl exible 
tube, hygiene fi lter, drinking aid 
arm, bottle holder�

1 Pack
5 Pack

packed hygienically

AssistX RX one is a compatible 
receiver for Easywave products�

Hinged bracket including pneu-
matic switch, fl exible tube, hygie-
ne fi lter.

Hy-Pneumax 
complete set

Hy-Pneumax 
6-Months-
Hygienic Pack

5 Pack 
hygienic fi lters

Floorstand for 
clinics

Hy-Pneumax 
mouthpiece

AssistX RX one

Hy-Pneumax 
complete set

Hygienic Pneumatic Switches
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#20355
#20352 
#20213

#20097

#20185

#20362

#20367

#20039

#20353
#20354

Soft Button red (ø 85 mm)
Replacement Fabric Cover red
Replacement Foam Inlay

Set Mounting Arm for AS one, IR 
one, Rx one, ABLIncludes magne-
tic mounting plate, Base Clamp�

Set Mounting Arm for Kajo Button 
50 with Base Clampalso for Piko-
Button 50/BuddyButton�

Set Mounting Arm for Kajo Button 
25 with Base Clampalso for Piko-
Button 30�

Set Mounting Arm for AssistX 
Mobil with Rehadapt Clampwith 
Base Clamp�

2 m silicone hose
packed hygienically

Button NC 50 red (ø 50 mm)
Button NC 25 red (ø 25 mm)

Set Mounting Arm

Set Mounting Arm 
for Kajo Button 50

Set Mounting Arm 
for Kajo Button 25

Set Mounting Arm 
for AssistX Mobil

KAJO AssistX Soft 
Button NC red

Hy-Pneumax 
silicon hose 2 m

KAJO AssistX 
Button NC 50

Mounting AssistX

AssistX Switches (NC)
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#20370

#20371

#20459

#20458

#20467

#20372

#20368

#20369

Floor stand set Kajo Button 25, 
with short gooseneck for 
PikoButton 30�

Set Tripod AssistX Mobil with 
Rehadapt Clamp, Ball Joint�

Mounting Plate for AS one, IR 
one, Rx one, ABL and Remobox� 
Magnetic mounting plate for 
Mounting Arm�

Wall mount magnetic for Remo-
Box, AS one, ABL�

Magnetic wall mount/mounting 
plate for AssistX Call, white/red, 
wall mounting, incl� Velcro tape 
and screws�

Magnetic wall mount/mounting 
plate for AssistX Repeater, black 
Wall mounting, incl� Velcro tape 
and screws�

Set fl exible mount AssistX Mobil, 
Rehadapt L3D Clamp/Jointfor 
tubes 13-35 mm�

Floor stand set Kajo Button 50, 
with short gooseneck for 
PikoButton 50/Buddy Button�

Set Tripod Kajo 
Button 25

Set Tripod AssistX 
Mobil

Mounting Plate
magnetic

Wall mount 
magnetic

Wall mount/
mounting plate 
magnetic for 
AssistX Call

Wall mount/
mounting plate 
magnetic for 
AssistX Repeater

Set fl exible mount 
AssistX Mobil

Set Tripod Kajo 
Button 50

Product Overview | 13
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#20524

#20365

#20366

#20164

#20474

#20111

#20488

Flexible device holder for AssistX 
Mobil for pipes and surfaces�

Device holder for AssistX Mobil 
on the Mounting Arm�

Device holder for AssistX Mobil 
for Rehadapt L3D 10 mm�

Wall mount for AssistX Mobil, incl�
Velcro and screws�

Clamp for AssistX Mobil for Tube 
of Tripod and Mounting Arm�

Magnetic Mount for 
AssistX Mobil�

Clamp for
AssistX Mobil with 
Base Clamp

Clamp
AssistX Mobil 
Rehadapt for 
Mounting Arm

Clamp 
AssistX Mobil 
Rehadapt L3D 
10 mm

IR Handset for 
AssistX IR one 
and TX

Wall mount
AssistX Mobil

Clamp for
 AssistX Mobil

Magnetic Mount 
for AssistX Mobil

AssistX Accessories
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#20527

#18001
#18001-UK
#18001-USCA
#18001-AU

#18002
#18002-UK
#18002-USCA
#18002-AU

#18003
#18003-UK
#18003-USCA
#18003-AU

#20206

#20205

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

EU
GB
US/CA
AU

cable Set 
Jack-Jack 1x 
mono 1x stereo

AssistX Demo-Kit 
MOBIL+CALL

AssistX Demo-Kit 
MOBIL INTENSIV

AssistX Demo-Kit 
FULL SET

cable USB 
A-micro (green)

cable AssistX 
4 pin Jack-Jack 
2 m

AssistX Demo-Kits (content list on demand)
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#20522

#20520

#20356

#20357

#20358

#20359

AMAneo BTi is a mouse interface
for iOS devices with a tremor 
fi lter.

AMAneo USB is an adapter with a 
tremor fi lter for all USB mice.

AMAneo BTi

AMAneo USB

Set AMAneo USB 
- Contour right 
UniMouse 
wireless

Set AMAneo USB 
- Contour left 
UniMouse 
wireless

Set AMAneo USB
- Contour Rol-
lerMouse red 
wireless

Set AMAneo USB
- Logi-Mouse 
wireless

AMANEO MOUSE ADAPTER
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#20076

#20430

#20428

#20037

#20035

#20031

With Acoustic switch AS one + 
AssistX Connect�

10x Filter, 16x mouthpiece, 16x 
hose 2 m

Complete Set ProX one with 
mounting armProximity Switch 
12 mm with a mounting arm and 
a universal�

Complete Set ProX one on tripod 
with weight Proximity Switch 
12 mm on a tripod with weight for 
heavy duty�

Including pneumatic switch, fl e-
xible tube, hygiene fi lter.

Including pneumatic switch, fl e-
xible tube, hygiene fi lter.

AssistX AS one - 
Connect Set

Complete Set 
ProX one

Complete Set 
ProX one 
on tripod

Hy-Pneumax 
hinged bracket
complete set

Hy-Pneumax 
tripod
complete set

Hy-Pneumax 
6-Months
-Hygienic Pack

SWITCHES AND ACCESSORIES

Acoustic Switch (Human Voice)

Hygienic Pneumatic Switches

Proximity Switches

Accessories
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#20036

#20039

#19131
#19132
#19133
#19134
#19141
#19142
#19143
#19144
#19145
#19146
#19147
#19148

#19135
#19136
#19137
#19138
#19151
#19152
#19153
#19154
#19155
#19156
#19157
#19158

5 pack hygiene fi lter suitable for 
Hy-Pneumax hygiene fi lter with 
13 cm hose and nipple�

packed hygienically

red, cable 20 cm
rot, cable 150 cm
black, cable 20 cm
black, cable 150 cm
white, cable 20 cm
white, cable 150 cm
orange, cable 20 cm
orange, cable 150 cm
blue, cable 20 cm
blue, cable 150 cm
green, cable 20 cm
green, cable 150 cm

#20038
#20038-5P

1 Pack
5 Pack

packed hygienically

red, cable 20 cm
red, cable 150 cm
black, cable 20 cm
black, cable 150 cm
white, cable 20 cm
white, cable 150 cm
orange, cable 20 cm
orange, cable 150 cm
blue, cable 20 cm
blue, cable 150 cm
green, cable 20 cm
green, cable 150 cm

5 Pack 
hygienic fi lters

Hy-Pneumax 
mouthpiece

Hy-Pneumax 
Silikonschlauch 
2 m

KAJO Button 
KB25 ø 25 mm

KAJO Button 
KB50 ø 50 mm

Single Buttons
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#19024
#19025
#19023
#19022
#19020
#19026
#19021

#19011
#19012
#19010
#19009
#19007
#19015
#19008

#19007-NC

#19100

#19140
#20351 
#20213

#19089
#19088
#19087
#19086
#19091

blue
yellow
green
orange
red
black
white

blue
yellow
green
orange
red
black
white

red

red

Soft Button blue (ø 85 mm)
Replacement Fabric Cover blue
Replacement Foam Inlay

blue
yellow
green
red
black

PikoButton 
ø 30 mm

PikoButton 
ø 50 mm

PikoButton NC
ø 50 mm

Big 
Buddy Button 
ø 115 mm

KAJO Softbutton 
- blue

Buddy Button 
ø 63 mm

Special Switches
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#20435

#19092

#19017

#20422

#20126

#20127

#20124

Single switch

Connector D-Sub9 - for 
SwitchMouse

ClickMan is an programmable  
adaptive sensor adapter and mul-
ti-function switch� It has an AssistX 
port and a built-in battery�

Rotary switch for 10 functions, 
2 jack sockets, USB�

With the functions left + right 
mouse button, 2x jack socket, 
USB�

With the functions Space + Enter, 
2x jack socket, USB�

Finger Button 
FB30

Mini Joystick

Micro-Light-Taster

ClickMan

Multi2 Switch Box

Mouse Switch Box 
USB

Key Switch Box

Interfaces
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#20128

#20436

#20097

#20185

#20368

#20367

#20362

Mouse simulator with USB 
connection�

Switch Tester�

Set Mounting Arm for AS one, 
IR one, Rx one, ABL� Includes 
magnetic mounting plate, Base 
Clamp�

Set of articulated mounting arm 
Kajo Button 50, with base clamp, 
also for PikoButton 50/Buddy 
Button�

Set of fl exible holder AssistX Mo-
bil, Rehadapt L3D clamp/joint for 
pipes 13-35 mm�

AssistX Mobil articulated moun-
ting set with Rehadapt device 
holder with base clamp�

Set of articulated mounting arm 
Kajo Button 25, with base clamp, 
also for PikoButton 30�

SwitchMouse V2 
USB

Double Check

Set Mounting Arm

Set Mounting Arm
Kajo Button 50

Set fl exible mount 
AssistX Mobil

Set Mounting Arm
AssistX Mobil

Set Mounting Arm
Kajo Button 25

Mounting Sets
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#20360

#20369

#20370

#20371

#20181

#19050

#20361

Mounting Plate Kajo 50 3/8“ inner 
thread and 1/4“ external threa-
dalso for Piko Button 50/Budy 
Button�

Floor stand set Kajo Button 50, 
with short gooseneck for PikoBut-
ton 50/Buddy Button�

Set of fl oor stand Kajo Button 25, 
with short gooseneck for PikoBut-
ton 30�

Set of fl oor stand AssistX Mobil 
with Rehadapt device holder, 
ball joint�

Base Clamp for Monting Arm�

Gooseneck 20 cm, 11 mm diame-
ter black 3/8“ and 3/8“ external/
inner thread�

Mounting Plate Kajo 25 3/8“ inner 
thread and 1/4“ external threadal-
so for Piko Button 30�

Mounting Plate 
Kajo 50

Set Tripod 
Kajo Button 50

Set Tripod 
Kajo Button 25

Set Tripod 
AssistX Mobil

Base Clamp

Gooseneck 
20 cm

Mounting Plate 
Kajo 25

Mounting Components
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#19004

#20059

#19032

#20432

#20424

#19013

#19014

#20459

Mounting Arm, 1/4“-3/8“ thread, 
wheel lock�

Universal Tripod with 2,5 kg s
tabilization weight 210/7 3/8“�

Ball Joint black 1/4“ external 
thread, incl� adapter 1/4“ to 3/8“�

Tube holder Size 2 for Hy-Pneu-
max-Module� (Exchange part)

Tube holder Size 1 for ClickMan� 
(Exchange part)

Wall Mount Size 1 for ClickMan�

Wall Mount Size 2 for Hy-Pneu-
max-Module�

Mounting Plate for AS one, IR 
one, Rx one, ABL� Magnetic 
mounting plate for Mounting Arm 
or wall mount�

Mounting Arm

Universal Tripod

Ball Joint black

Tube holder 
Size 2

Tube holder 
Size 1

Wall Mount 
Size 1

Wall Mount 
Size 2

Mounting Plate 
magnetic
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#20458

#20467

#20372

#20474

#20111

#20363

#20524

#20488

Wall mount magnetic for Remo-
Box, AS one, ABL�

Wall mount/Mounting Plate 
magnetic for AssistX Call, white/
redwall mount, incl� Screws and 
Velcro�

Wall mount/Mounting Plate 
magnetic for AssistX Repeater, 
blackwall mount, incl� Screws and 
Velcro�

Wall mount for AssistX Mobil, incl�
Velcro and screws�

Clamp for AssistX Mobil for Tube 
of Tripod and Mounting Arm�

Flexible device holder for AssistX 
Mobil for pipes and surfaces�

Thread adapter external thread 
1/4“ to 3/8“�

Magnetic Mount for 
AssistX Mobil�

Wall mount 
magnetic

Wall mount/
Mounting plate 
magnetic for 
AssistX Call

Wall mount/
Mounting plate 
magnetic for 
AssistX Repeater

Wall Mount for 
AssistX Mobil

Clamp for 
AssistX Mobil

Adapter 
External Thread

Clamp for 
AssistX Mobil 
with Base Clamp

Magnetic Mount 
for AssistX Mobil
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#20364

#20013

#20012

#20365

#20366

#19084

Adapter Internal Thread 1/4“ to 
3/8“, also for Base Clamp or 3/82 
external thread�

Drinking Aid complete set tripod 
includes tripod, hose, fl exible 
arm�

Drinking Aid complete set fl ei-
xible arm, clamp, hose, fl exible 
arm�

Bottle holder for tripod up to 
Ø 30 mm�

Device holder for AssistX Mobil 
on the Mounting Arm�

Device holder for AssistX Mobil 
for Rehadapt L3D 10 mm�

Adapter 
Internal Thread

Drinking Aid 
complete set

Drinking Aid 
complete set

Clamp 
AssistX Mobil 
Rehadapt for 
Mounting Arm

Clamp 
AssistX Mobil 
Rehadapt L3D 
10mm

Bottle holder 
for tripod

Drinking Aids

Product Overview | 25

EN







THE PASSIONATE ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY MANUFACTURER

www�csslabs�de


